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Women / 5 / L5 s7 gp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenesys Amores5007
FGTC

9.275 9.400 9.5509.725 37.950
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Terriahna Williams5009
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.050 9.6509.650 37.775
2 6 3 1 2 

2 

Sophia Herrera5001
International Miami

9.000 9.300 9.4259.675 37.400
10T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Kamryn Rego5010
ACE - Daytona

8.750 9.350 9.2509.400 36.750
17 2 4 6T 4 

4 

Natalie Aguilar5011
EVO Gymnastics

9.575 8.850 9.2508.850 36.525
1 9 11 6T 5T

5T

Aliya Daughtry5006
FGTC

9.150 9.275 8.8009.300 36.525
7 4 5 14 5T

5T

London Kolkana5003
Gym Like This

8.850 8.950 9.4009.150 36.350
16 8 6 4 7 

7 

Leah Ramirez5005
American Twisters

9.175 8.600 9.1509.050 35.975
5T 11T 8 9 8T

8T

Khloe Hackbart5013
EVO Gymnastics

8.925 9.000 9.1008.950 35.975
14 7 10 10 8T

8T

Presley Wood5004
American Twisters

9.250 8.750 9.2508.550 35.800
4 10 15 6T 10 

10 

Ally Prebenda5002
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 8.150 9.3009.100 35.625
8T 15 7 5 11 

11 

Jaelyn Jett5017
Sun Country - FL

9.075 8.600 8.9508.800 35.425
8T 11T 12T 12 12 

12 

Jenise Santiago5018
United Flip Force

9.000 9.150 8.5758.250 34.975
10T 5 17 15 13 

13 

Ja'Meiyah Grant5015
Balcony

8.950 8.450 9.0008.425 34.825
12T 13 16 11 14 

14 

Sonia Calef5008
DGTC

8.950 8.250 8.5508.700 34.450
12T 14 14 16 15 

15 

Meya Savalli-Smith5014
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 7.700 8.8508.800 34.250
15 18 12T 13 16 

16 

Ruby Ferrara5016
Sun Country - FL

9.175 7.875 8.0259.000 34.075
5T 16 9 18 17 

17 

Olivia Brown5012
EVO Gymnastics

8.125 7.800 8.3758.100 32.400
18 17 18 17 18 

18 
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Women / 5 / L5 s7 gp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayda Santiago5021
No Florida Jax

9.275 9.300 9.3509.600 37.525
4 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Bianca Baldasaro5031
American Twisters

9.450 9.225 9.3259.275 37.275
1 3 3 3T 2 

2 

Sammie Luebbers5030
American Twisters

9.150 9.200 9.3009.200 36.850
6 4 4 5 3 

3 

Lauren McClung5032
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.000 9.3258.800 36.475
3 6T 9 3T 4 

4 

Caitlyn Russell5025
Brandy Johnson's

8.925 9.100 9.3508.775 36.150
9T 5 10 1T 5 

5 

Breionna Watson5023
International Miami

9.000 8.350 9.0509.425 35.825
8 11 2 7 6 

6 

Alexa Lynch5028
Gym Like This

8.675 8.650 8.9509.000 35.275
15T 10 7 8 7 

7 

Sophia Stencel5024
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 9.300 8.6508.225 34.875
14 1T 14 11T 8T

8T

May Ziegenfelder5029
Sun Country - FL

8.925 8.300 8.8008.850 34.875
9T 12 8 10 8T

8T

Madisun Lavey5038
Miami Gymnastics

9.375 7.900 9.2258.300 34.800
2 16 12 6 10 

10 

Keaton Schooley5034
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 8.825 8.2258.650 34.500
12T 8 11 16 11 

11 

Romy Sloan5037
United Flip Force

8.800 8.000 8.4009.050 34.250
12T 15 6 15 12 

12 

Rowan Kage5035
Sun Country - FL

9.050 9.000 8.5757.400 34.025
7 6T 15 14 13 

13 

Dany Diaz5039
Power Balance

9.200 8.775 8.6007.250 33.825
5 9 17 13 14 

14 

Rylee Roads5033
EVO Gymnastics

8.850 8.150 7.2009.100 33.300
11 14 5 17 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Gauvreau5022
MGA   FL

8.675 8.200 8.9257.300 33.100
15T 13 16 9 16 

16 

Iliana Jimenez5026
Salute Gymnastics

8.650 7.050 8.6508.275 32.625
17 17 13 11T 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / L5 s7 gp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Mellinger5051
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.050 9.4509.150 37.025
1T 3 3 2 1 

1 

Mila Jaramillo5049
FGTC

9.350 8.650 9.5259.325 36.850
3 7T 1 1 2 

2 

Mercer Ward5027
Gym Like This

9.050 9.125 9.2508.850 36.275
8 2 12T 6 3 

3 

Mia Pappalardo5047
American Twisters

9.225 8.900 9.1758.950 36.250
5T 4 7T 7 4 

4 

Tatum Somesso5041
No Florida Jax

9.225 8.725 9.3258.950 36.225
5T 6 7T 3 5T

5T

Lauren Kennedy5043
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.200 8.9009.225 36.225
11 1 2 11 5T

5T

Olivia Chiarelli5054
Sun Country - FL

9.225 8.575 9.0258.850 35.675
5T 9 12T 9 7 

7 

Suriana Pabon5046
Top Contenders

8.950 8.850 8.8758.825 35.500
9T 5 14 12 8 

8 

Thais DeFaria5059
Miami Gymnastics

9.375 8.650 9.3008.025 35.350
1T 7T 17 4 9 

9 

Jada McDonald5045
Gym Like This

9.250 8.500 9.2758.250 35.275
4 10 16 5 10T

10T

Fabiana Rodriguez5044
Gym Like This

8.950 8.250 9.0759.000 35.275
9T 13 5T 8 10T

10T

Kendra Uneda5056
Flight Gym Academy

8.850 8.350 8.7509.050 35.000
12 12 4 13 12 

12 

Briana Sala5050
TAG USA

8.825 8.225 8.9258.900 34.875
13 14T 11 10 13 

13 

Maizey Cox5042
No Florida Jax

8.550 8.400 8.1009.000 34.050
17 11 5T 16 14 

14 

Carsyn Gleichowski5055
Sun Country - FL

8.700 7.700 8.5008.925 33.825
16 17 9T 14 15 

15 

Alessandra Tovine5058
United Flip Force

8.725 8.225 8.4258.350 33.725
15 14T 15 15 16 

16 

Brie Schooley5053
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 8.100 7.0008.925 32.775
14 16 9T 17 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / L5 s7 gp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miah Acuna-Suarez5069
TAG USA

9.375 9.350 9.4509.250 37.425
2 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Elise Amerman5076
Sun Country - FL

9.450 9.050 9.4759.250 37.225
1 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Alesya Karpov5066
FGTC

9.150 9.125 9.0509.400 36.725
8 2 2 5T 3 

3 

Joanna Jimenez-Cabanillas5067
FGTC

9.250 8.375 9.4509.550 36.625
5 11 1 2T 4 

4 

Sammy McCall5064
Top Contenders

9.075 9.100 9.2008.975 36.350
9 3 7 4 5 

5 

Madi Thomas5073
EVO Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 8.5509.025 35.825
3T 7 6 13T 6 

6 

Maria Price5065
FGTC

9.225 9.000 8.6008.725 35.550
6T 5 9 11T 7 

7 

Amanda Struble5078
DGTC

9.050 8.200 8.7759.150 35.175
10 13 5 9T 8 

8 

Kailey Hackbart5071
EVO Gymnastics

8.925 8.950 8.7758.400 35.050
11 6 13 9T 9 

9 

Sofia Dominguez5075
Balcony

9.225 8.650 9.0507.475 34.400
6T 9 17 5T 10 

10 

Rhiannon Edwards5070
ACE - Daytona

8.400 8.675 8.3008.950 34.325
17 8 8 15 11 

11 

Calandria Long5063
Salute Gymnastics

9.350 7.050 9.0008.650 34.050
3T 18 10T 8 12T

12T

Andreya Bridger5077
Flight Gym Academy

8.775 8.250 9.0258.000 34.050
12 12 15 7 12T

12T

Ashlynn Buck5074
Balcony

8.600 7.900 8.5508.650 33.700
16 16 10T 13T 14 

14 

Kaleigh Handley5061
Brandy Johnson's

8.725 8.500 8.6007.700 33.525
13 10 16 11T 15 

15 

Aubrey Mitton5062
Salute Gymnastics

8.700 8.100 7.8758.350 33.025
14 14 14 17 16 

16 

Marleigh Mruk5072
EVO Gymnastics

8.675 7.400 8.2758.425 32.775
15 17 12 16 17 

17 

LARA Gastelumendi5068
FGTC

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
18 15 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 5 112.875 27.875 27.800 28.675 28.525
12 1 1

2 American Twisters 5 110.650 27.925 27.325 27.525 27.875
31 3 4

3 Brandy Johnson's 5 109.150 26.900 27.600 27.100 27.550
47 2 7

4 Sun Country - FL 5 109.125 27.850 26.650 27.175 27.450
53T 7 5

5 Gym Like This 5 109.050 27.250 26.725 27.150 27.925
25 6 6

6 EVO Gymnastics 5 108.975 27.850 26.850 27.075 27.200
6T3T 5 8

7 ACE - Daytona 5 108.850 26.575 27.075 28.000 27.200
6T10 4 2

8 No Florida Jax 5 107.800 27.050 26.425 27.550 26.775
86 8 3

9 United Flip Force 5 102.950 26.525 25.375 25.650 25.400
1111 9 9

10 Balcony 5 102.925 26.775 25.000 24.550 26.600
98 10 11

11 Salute Gymnastics 5 99.700 26.700 22.200 25.275 25.525
109 11 10

ProScore v5.6.3 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


